Solution 2000 & 3000 Control Panels
Intrusion Alarm Systems | ICP-SOL2-P & ICP-SOL3-P
 ▶ 8/16 Fully Programmable Zones
 ▶ 41 Codes – 1 Installer, 20 User Codes,
20 RF Keyfobs
 ▶ 16 Wireless Devices (on Solution 3000)
 ▶ Partitionable into 2 Separate Areas

Europe:  CE - EN61000-3:2007/A1:2011
  EN501030-4:2011AS/CA S002:2010
Ordering information
ICP-SOL2-P Solution 2000 Control Panel
Includes control panel PCB only
Order number  F.01U.292.968
ICP-SOL3-P Solution 3000 Control Panel
Includes control panel PCB only
Order number  F.01U.292.967
Accessories
IUI-SOL-ICON LCD Icon Keypad
Order number  F.01U.301.794
IUI-SOL-TEXT LCD Text Keypad
Order number  F.01U.301.795
IUI-SOL-TS4 4.3” Touchscreen Keypad
Order number  F.01U.303.251